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

Selling a home or planning
an open house?

CONDOS, TOWNHOUSES, STRATA (NEW ML) Real Estate Victoria    beginning  July 14, 2016    Page 1

Condos, Townhomes,  
Strata Titles, Duplexes

‘CREEKSIDE VILLAGE’
FAMILY ORIENTED COMPLEX

New MLS 367118         $399,900
This 2008 3 bdrm, 3 bath town-
house of 1,592sf is in an ideal 
location, tucked away with no 
drive-by traf c yet close to 
schools, shopping, parks and 
public transit in the Walfred 
area of Langford. Attached gar-
age w/additional parking, gas 
FP, skylight and two patios. 
Children, pets and rentals are 
welcome. Asking $399,900.

Colin Walters
Sutton Group 

West Coast Realty
250-479-3333

LOFT STYLE CONDO 
ON ANTIQUE ROW!

OPEN HOUSE
SAT, JULY 16, 1-2PM
4-1030 MEARES ST.

NEW MLS 367455      $428,000
CHIC CONTEMPORARY 
LOFT STYLE CONDO! The 
sexy open  oor plan allows you 
to enjoy the 16’ ceilings soaring 
up to the luxurious master bed-
room & ensuite featuring a ro-
mantic two sided gas  replace! 
The main level boasts  oor to 
ceiling windows bathing the 
suite with sun puddles, plenty of 
room for entertaining, a second 
bathroom, a gas range and an-
other gas  replace for those 
chilly evenings at home. Out-
side you get a south facing deck 
overlooking a quiet Cherry 
Blossom lined street for summer 
relaxing. The Jigsaw was built 
in 2001 and showcases 6 high 
end suites with secure under-
ground parking, additional stor-
age & live/work zoning. Locat-
ed in the heart of Victoria’s 
Antique Row on the sunny quiet 
side of the building. Pets & ren-
tals welcome.

Mark McDougall
Royal LePage Coast 

Capital Realty
250-483-3562 ~

Oak Bay

A FIRST CLASS
UPLANDS LOCATION!

NEW MLS 367370     $1,195,000
*4 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms
*Totally renovated
*Like a brand New Home
*Over 2800 sq ft of living space
*Fantastic Uplands Neighbor-
hood
*Quick Possession Possible
*Nothing to do but Move-In

Geoffrey McLean
Personal Real Estate 

Corporation
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

View Royal

TERRIFIC VIEW ROYAL 
FAMILY HOME!

NEW MLS 367203      $519,000
 *4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
 *Over 1700sq ft of living space
 *Loads of sun exposure
 *Situated at the end of a cul-de-
   sac
 *Great Neighborhood
 *Park, Water Way & Galloping 
   Goose nearby

Geoffrey McLean
Personal Real Estate 

Corporation
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

Esquimalt

CHARMING SAXE 
POINT HOME!

NEW MLS 367388      $650,000
 *3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms
 *1600+ sq ft of living space
 *Quality Construction
 *Ocean Glimpses from Master
 *Terri c Location
 *Friendly Neighborhood

Geoffrey McLean
Personal Real Estate 

Corporation
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

Saanich East

ARBUTUS AREA
OPEN HOUSE

SAT, JULY 16, 2-4PM
2289 COVINGTON PL.

New MLS 367276         $988,000
FAMILY PERFECT 5 BR, 3 
BA including a 2 BR self con-
tained in law suite. A quiet cul-
de-sac location near UVic. This 
custom built home features over 
3,100 sf of luxury on 2  oors 
and has been lovingly main-
tained by its owners. A welcom-
ing curved staircase entry, beau-
tiful wood  oors throughout, 
updated kitchen, large family 
room, skylit interior, double car 
garage and more. A great life-
style close to many amenities!

Ed G. Sing
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301 ~

LIKE NEW RENO IN 
PRIME LOCATION 

PLUS IN-LAW !
New MLS 367058        $955,000
Extensive renovations over the 
last 3 years (est’d 350K) leaves 
you with close to new interior as 
well as the additional bonus of a 
close to new large 1 bedroom 
in-law suite, all wired and 
plumbed for its own laundry. 
Perfect home for extended fami-
ly with close to 3300 square 
feet, and it has 4-4PC bath-
rooms. Park like lot offers you 
privacy. Cordova Bay location 
close to ocean and Matticks 
farm right across the street I 
Most of the windows updated 
and roof is approx 7 years old. 
Custom built cabinets New 
 oors, carpets,  replaces, luxu-
ry master en-suite with double 
sinks and glassed in stand up 
shower @ radiant  oors. Large 
26x12 utility room looking for 
further development. Come see 
the transformation for yourself, 
you just have to move in! 
PRICED AT$ 955.000

Eamon Coll
Sutton Group 

West Coast Realty
250-479-3333

Saanich Peninsula

ORIGINAL OLDFIELD 
ORCHARDS

New MLS 367434      $1,895,100
One of the destination place for 
local produce bakery goods over 
12 acres with 3 legal homes and 
plenty of opportunity for anyone 
in the farming community look-
ing to purchase an established 
business.

Shelley Mann
250-213-8229

RE/MAX Camosun
250-655-0301

AFFORDABLE
DOUBLE WIDE HOME

CENTRAL SAANICH
55+ COMMUNITY

New MLS 366924         $184,500
Lovingly maintained 3BR 2Bath 
home is neat as a pin! 1155sqft 
with bright open concept kitch-
en-dining areas, generous mas-
ter, spacious living, comfy cov-
ered deck. Fenced South facing 
backyard, beautifully land-
scaped, sun- lled patio, garden-
ing shed & 2 driveways.

Kimberly Legeard
Newport Realty
250-656-4626

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS
New MLS 367383         $959,900
Spectacular 180° views over-
looking Sidney to James Island. 
Ideal family home with lots of 
room for growing family on 
0.51 acre. Big East facing deck 
to watch the spectacular sunris-
es. Westcoast Style hardwood 
 ooring, french doors and so 
much more.

Shelley Mann
250-213-8229

RE/MAX Camosun
250-655-0301 ~

Saanich Peninsula

TOP FLOOR
2 BEDRM / 2 BATH
MOVE-IN READY
SIDNEY CONDO!

New MLS 367075         $349,000
Walk to the shops & bring your 
small pet. Immaculate & stylish. 
1,016sq.ft. with the perfect  oor 
plan! Pantry, in-suite laundry, 
2012 appliances,  replace, bal-
cony. 55+

Robin Lewis
DFH Real Estate Ltd.

250-656-0131

West Shore

FABULOUS HOME ON 
OVER AN ACRE!

OPEN HOUSE
SUN, JUL 17, 3-4PM

1289 GLENSHIRE DR 
       $615,000

PRIVATE NEWER HOME ON 
A HUGE 1 ACRE LOT! This 
outstanding 2400+sqft family 
home features 4 bedrooms, an 
of ce that could be used as a 
5th bedroom, 3 full bathrooms, 
a master with walk in closet and 
full ensuite, a large open kitch-
en, a dining area, and a huge liv-
ing room with vaulted ceilings 
and gas  replace. Bonus fea-
tures include a large full height 
basement with a family room, a 
4th bedroom, loads of storage, 
an easy suite conversion for the 
inlaws, a single garage, plus a 
DETACHED DOUBLE GAR-
AGE for the toys and hobbies. 
Outside you get over an acre of 
low maintenance westcoast pri-
vacy with a fenced area for 
vegetables, a small lawn, and 
enough room to make some 
noise. All located in an up and 
coming part of Langford with 
quick access to the Highway, 
upisland and downtown Vic-
toria. 

Mark McDougall
Royal LePage Coast 

Capital Realty
250-483-3562 ~

West Shore

AFFORDABLE
FAMILY HOME

New MLS 366533         $353,000
Get into the market with 3 bed-
room 2 bath strata duplex locat-
ed at end of very quiet cul-de-
sac. Lots of potential down for 
home based business or suite. 

Shelley Mann
250-213-8229

RE/MAX Camosun
250-655-0301

BEST VIEW OF
VICTORIA

New MLS 367223        $829,880
  *TOP OF THE MT.
  *4,400sqft 5bd, 4bth
  *Gourmet Kitchen
  *Vaulted Ceilings

Brad MacLaren
Personal Real Estate 

Corporation
250-727-5448

Sotheby’s International 
Realty Canada
250-380-3933

BRAND NEW
LAKE FRONT HOME

New MLS 367609         $989,000
The builder is sparing no ex-
pense out tting this 5/6 bed-
room 4 bathroom 3500 sq ft 
home with all the bells and 
whistles to make it a truly spe-
cial home. Hardwood  oors, 
custom kitchen cabinetry, solid 
surface counters throughout, 
complete appliance package for 
main house and for your 1 bed-
room legal suite. Not too late to 
put your personal touches.
CALL TODAY!

David Scotney &
Tricia Keller

250-886-0620
Pemberton Holmes Ltd.

250-384-8124
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Another Busy Month in the 
Victoria Real Estate Market

Whatever your needs are,
 a REALTOR® can help.

wwwvreb.org

A total of 1,174 properties sold 
in the Victoria Real Estate Board 
region this June, an increase of 
29 per cent compared to the 910 
properties sold in June last year.
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